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CANADA

Name

Dennis Lowther
Adam Logan
Gerald Villard

Preston Silliker

Shawn MacNutt
Chris Gallant

Matt Duffy
Joe Driscoll
Trent MacDonald

Justin MacEwen

Stephen O’Shea

Scott MacLean

Gary Ogle

Contract Operator List

WT

Contract Operator List

WD

WD I

WD I

WD II

WD Il

WD I

WD IlI

WD Il

WD |

SWS

SWS

WWT

WWT |

WWT Il

WWT I

WWT I

WWT IV

WWT |

WWT Il

WWT I

WWwC
WWC I
WWC IV
WWCII
WWCII
WWCI|
WWClIII
WWCII
WWCIII
WWC I

WWClI

County
Island-Wide
Queens/Prince
Island-Wide
Queens/Prince
Island-Wide
Prince
Kings/Queens
Island-Wide
Island-Wide
Island Wide
Queens/Kings
Island-wide

Queens

Updated: July 2025
Contact Info
902-940-4919
902-303-3522
902-393-6281
902-432-4581
902-439-1811/902-963-3879
902-439-3210
902-218-4770
902-626-9130
902-629-0253
902-626-7393
902-213-3184
902-626-8238

902-439-6636

If you would like your information added to this list, please contact Marcus King at 314-0704 or mrking@gov.pe.ca

Name

Atlantic Integrated Water Utility

Consultants*

Contract Operator Company List

Province

NS

Contact Info

902-492-6764 (info@aiwuc.ca)

* This company provides services for DRC and/or supervisory operation of water and wastewater facilities, as well as

training for general and specialized system components.



